Ve Mt

FAIRFAX SQUARE PROFESSIONAL CENTER
9900 Main Street | Fairfax, VA 22032

D) o5
Qn
Bathesda
Hermd:
‘Washinghan Resic
- ESion
Dubgs
nmhemational @
Aiport McLaan
Tysong
Comet
B Chantlly Washinglon
De
o = .
Falls Church p
& E’ aks LA Adingtan
e
Mangssas L 65 J El] & *
National - e =1
Battiafield Fairfax - @ el
favmarkat PR &= Professional - Aok,
Ay MakS -
dymams Center ° Alexandna
ﬁ @
Gainzvilla
il
D)
Manassas @
& Manassas
Regiona {
Ainport E‘B
Eil}
ot Fairfax
(23) Professional
Center
*

o

®

y

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

129,217 SF mix of professional, corporate, medical and quasi-
retail offices

Adjacent to 500 unit Fairfax Square apartments

Park-like setting and on-site management

AVAILABILITY

9926-101 Main St.; 2,400 SF; interior 1st floor space with
dedicated entrance; immediately available.

9864 Main St.; 1,200 SF; endcap Ist floor space with
dedicated entrance and signage; available 4/1/24.

9916 Main St.; 1,200 SF; inline 1st floor space with dedicated
entrance and signage; available 4/1/24.

9840-202 Main St; 577 SF; 2nd floor space; available 5/1/24.
9942-46 Main St; 3,600 SF dental office; 1st floor space with
dedicated entrance and signage; available 10/1/24.

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION
2023 Estimate
2028 Projection

2023-2028 Annual Rate

HOUSEHOLDS

2023 Estimate

2028 Projection
2023-2028 Annual Rate

2023 MEDIAN
HOUSEHOLD INCOME

2023 TOTAL
EMPLOYEES

2022 VDOT AADT
Main Street (30,735)

10,572
10,448
-0.24%

3,870
3,868
-0.01%

$137,687

9186

3MILES 5 MILES

120,248
120,502
0.04%

40,328
40,509
0.09%

$150,464

68,632

310,811
310965
0.01%

109,691
109,882
0.03%

$144,003

169,704




SITE PLAN

J:. ..-..i-&- -Aun.-é-qi-‘

'#4&&H$$MJJ$AJ ARG B & :Li R

' | VAN METRE Bt g -cro RNy SH R
SR 9938 9936 o RS
) 9940 = 9900 . 9872 9870-8 9870-A
SPLIT _.ﬂ
| 5STORY D i
LEVEL :
4 g 4

g0l = . ; s :‘ ol o Y -‘i :
%% ,» y 2 il _
: ’ '9380 9860 :
9914 9912 E:% %ﬁ é 4 oasaA oaTa 9842 9844-A 9844-B | @
-- ' ‘ﬁ% J 9858-B 9882 ! _

9920 9918 9916 %6%'& RS S504) 9840
SANDY ’ﬁﬂ ‘? T g%@ = el
SPRING " =_=ua
BANK "
9910

ROUTE 236 / MAIN STREET

2

FAIRFAX SQUARE PROFESSIONAL CENTER, FAIRFAX VA




