

Van Metre

RENTAL SPACE AVAILABLE

FAIRFAX SQUARE PROFESSIONAL CENTER

9900 Main Street | Fairfax, VA 22032



Van Metre

FAIRFAX SQUARE PROFESSIONAL CENTER | FAIRFAX, VA



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 129,217 SF mix of professional, corporate, medical and quasi-retail offices
- Adjacent to 500 unit Fairfax Square apartments
- Park-like setting and on-site management

AVAILABILITY

1. 9926-101 Main St.; 2,400 SF; interior 1st floor space with dedicated entrance; immediately available.
2. 9864 Main St.; 1,200 SF; endcap 1st floor space with dedicated entrance and signage; available 4/1/24.
3. 9916 Main St.; 1,200 SF; inline 1st floor space with dedicated entrance and signage; available 4/1/24.
4. 9840-202 Main St; 577 SF; 2nd floor space; available 5/1/24.
5. 9942-46 Main St; 3,600 SF dental office; 1st floor space with dedicated entrance and signage; available 10/1/24.

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
POPULATION			
2023 Estimate	10,572	120,248	310,811
2028 Projection	10,448	120,502	310,965
2023-2028 Annual Rate	-0.24%	0.04%	0.01%
HOUSEHOLDS			
2023 Estimate	3,870	40,328	109,691
2028 Projection	3,868	40,509	109,882
2023-2028 Annual Rate	-0.01%	0.09%	0.03%
2023 MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$137,687	\$150,464	\$144,003
2023 TOTAL EMPLOYEES	9,186	68,632	169,704
2022 VDOT AADT			
Main Street (30,735)			

SITE PLAN

